
Session 2022-23
Dear Students, You are requested to give your frank and objective opinion, by ticking the 
appropriate choice, about the college and its faculty members on under mentioned indices 
for quality evaluation. Your response will be kept confidential.                                                     
प्रिय विद्यार्थियों ,गुणवत्ता मूल्यांकन के  लिए नीचे दिए गए सूचकांकों पर कॉलेज और उसके  संकाय सदस्य के  
बारे  में उचित विकल्प पर टिक करके  अपनी स्पष्ट और वस्तुनिष्ठ राय दें। आपकी प्रतिक्रिया गोपनीय रखी 
जाएगी।

Alumni Feedback Form                                                    
       

gdctimiqac@gmail.com Switch account

Not shared

* Indicates required question

Alumni Name (पूर्व छात्र का नाम) *

Your answer

Father’s Name ( पिता का नाम) *

Your answer
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Alumni Feedback Questionnaire



Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) (जन्म दिनांक ) *

Your answer

Permanent Address (स्थायी पता ) *

Your answer

Mobile Number (मोबाइल नंबर ) *

Your answer

Email ID (ई-मेल) *

Your answer

Year of Passing (उत्तीर्ण वर्ष ) *

Your answer

Present Working Organization (वर्तमान संगठन जहां  कार्यरत हैं ) *

Your answer
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Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Department (विभाग) *

Choose

Designation (पद) *

Your answer

Next Clear form
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Session 2022-23

Alumni Feedback Form                                      
                     
22 responses

Publish analytics
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Alumni Feedback Responses



Alumni Name (पूर्व छात्र का नाम)

22 responses

Ojasvi Thakur

Rajshree Verma

Ajay Kumar

Mahendra Kumar

Jitendra Kumar

GOURAV KUSHWAHA

Mohit Patil

Prabhushankar Tanwar

Riya sewak

Miss.Palak Verma

Amreen ali

Riya Malviya

Amit Chnndrakar

Bhavna Bhilala

Vaishali tomar

Riya Malviya

Kashish Tanwer

krati satankar

Ayush Sangulle

Tanish paliwal

Shriom
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Premvati
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Father’s Name ( पिता का नाम)

22 responses

Mahendra Thakur

Mr. Basant Verma

Omprakash

Shankarlal

Amarsing katare

Roshan kushwaha

Ramdayal patil

Ghanshyam tanwar

Suntosh sewak

Late Mr. Praveen Verma

Mubarik ali

Sumer Singh Malviya

Hemlal Chandrakar

Ashok Bhilala

Avtar singh tomar

Deenbandhu Malviya

Gourishankar Tanwar

Mr. Suresh satankar

Ramsevak Sangulle

Sharad paliwal

Ganesh
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ramadhar
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Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) (जन्म दिनांक )

22 responses

24/12/2001

30/11/2002

03/07/1997

22/07/1998

30-06-1996

16/10/2002

16/09/2001

15/03/1998

28/12/2000

31-01-2002

27/07/2000

29-05-2003

30.1.1982

12/08/2000

18/07/2001

10/01/2001

09/11/2004

13/04/2005

11/10/2002

10/12/2004

09/06/2004
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08/11/2003
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Permanent Address (स्थायी पता )
22 responses

Ward no. 14 Timarni

Madhav colony, Timarni

Temagaon Dist Harda

Village khamagon

Chhidgaon mel

Ward no. 10 timarni

Dudhkachcha Kalan post pantalai dis Harda

Vill fuldi, Post rahatgaon, harda

Sankar Mandir timarni

Vitthal Nagar Timarni

Timarni

Indira colony ward no. 2 Timarni

Rajaborari Estate

Thakur baba mohlla Timarni

Agrawal colony ward no 13

Timarni

Najarpura

Rahatgaon

Indra colony word no. 2 Timarni (Harda)

Amrit Ganga colony, Timarni

Ahalwada
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Barudghat
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Mobile Number (मोबाइल नंबर )

22 responses

7999321487

9630571224

9754427537

9669170091

9617732883

7828319099

8120651813

7247091263

9753862482

7566457811

6263999339

9009395454

9407583932

7089830329

6262288703

9669271863

7746078268

08959097333

8517070350

9755493121

8319222830

30/04/2024, 15:02 Alumni Feedback Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11FYIUa9vWZi3h5QRN5oX4KzReZlOVnlbyQx_r02nGnA/viewanalytics 10/20



9343420901
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Email ID (ई-मेल)

22 responses

praptithakur043@gmail.com

rajshreeverma2030@gmail.com

ajatkumar371997@gmail.com

mahendradhoke2207@gmail.com

jk591503@gmail.com

gouravkush1610@gmail.com

mohitgurjar6347@gamil.com

prabhutanwar128@gmail.com

sewakriya66@gmail.com

palakjyotiverma80@gmail.com

aliamreen150@gmail.com

malviyariya865@gmail.com

osdfor.rbe@gmail.com

bhavnabhilala3@gamil.com

vaishalitomar1807@gmail.com

riyamalviya1001@gmail.com

tanwerkashish7@gmail.com

kratisatankar@gmail.com

ashu11102002@gmail.com

tanishpaliwal267@gmail.com

shriombijone@gmail.com
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Prembatiuikey0811@gmail.com

Year of Passing (उत्तीर्ण वर्ष )
22 responses
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Present Working Organization (वर्तमान संगठन जहां  कार्यरत हैं )
22 responses

Technocrats institution

Currently pursuing masters

Guest Teacher

Panchayat

Svatantra mfi

Sodalpur

Ipca laboratory limited dewas

Shriram finance services Pvt Ltd

Private school

St.Mary's School

Harda college

Knowledge public school Timarni

Rajaborari Estate

Radhasoami School

No work

School

None

none

Government Degree College Timarni

Govt Degree College, Timarni

Timarni
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Study

Department (विभाग)

22 responses

Designation (पद)

22 responses

Feedback question

College  Admission Procedure / कॉलेज प्रवेश प्रक्रिया*

Copy

Science
Arts
Commerce22.7%

18.2%
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Copy
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Technical knowledges both in theory and practical at  Government
College Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज टिमरनी में थ्योरी और प्रैक्टिकल दोनों में तकनीकी
ज्ञान

Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of
students are : छात्रों के  सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए विभिन्न प्रकार की संस्थागत
गतिविधियाँ हैं:

Academic Environment / शैक्षणिक वातावरण
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2
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Infrastructure & Lab facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर और लैब की सुविधा*

Placement / प्लेसमेंट*

The College administration is cooperative. ( कॉलेज प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।)
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College’s website is very informative and regularly updated. ( काॅलेज की वेब
साइट जानकारी पूर्ण और नियमित रूप से अद्यतन होती है।)

The college is a secured campus for your family member & friends.
(आपके  परिवार एवं मित्रों  के  लिए काॅलेज, एक सुरक्षित परिसर है)

The atmosphere in the College is how much conducive for learning.
(काॅलेज में सीखने के  लिए कितना अनूकु ल माहौल है)

Copy

8
0

5

10

15 ExcellentExcellentExcellent GoodGoodGood SatisfactorySatisfactorySatisfactory Not SatisfactoryNot SatisfactoryNot Satisfactory

Copy

9
0

5

10

15 ExcellentExcellentExcellent GoodGoodGood SatisfactorySatisfactorySatisfactory Not SatisfactoryNot SatisfactoryNot Satisfactory

Copy

10
0

5

10

ExcellentExcellentExcellent GoodGoodGood SatisfactorySatisfactorySatisfactory Not SatisfactoryNot SatisfactoryNot Satisfactory

30/04/2024, 15:02 Alumni Feedback Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11FYIUa9vWZi3h5QRN5oX4KzReZlOVnlbyQx_r02nGnA/viewanalytics 18/20



For further improvement in the Institute please give your valuable suggestion. (संस्थान
में और सुधार के  लिए कृ पया अपना बहुमूल्य सुझाव दें।)
14 responses

According to my opinion, the institute needs little more improvement

College Mai Studies Mai samasya hai

Get par jo gad h usko bat karne ka tari sikhaye

Increase interest in students and make them able to get job or learn Business skills

College is fabulous for study

The teachers were very cooperative, and we received a good atmosphere for both studying and
other forms of help.

Every thing is good but more improvement has been done their

More space can be extend for adding new activity/ facility

All Good

Science laboratory ko Jayda acha banaya ja sakta hai

Wifi subidha pradan kre

wi-fi

Ek ache play ground ki uttam vyawastha bi hone chahiye jese students ki abiruche bde |

एक अच्छे  खेल का मैदान की सुविधा होनी चाहिए।

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Timestamp Alumni Name (पूर्व छात्र
का नाम)

Father’s Name ( पिता
का नाम)

Date of Birth
(dd/mm/yyyy) (जन्म
दिनांक )

Permanent Address
(स्थायी पता )

Mobile Number
(मोबाइल नंबर )

Email ID (ई-मेल) Year of Passing (उत्तीर्ण
वर्ष )

Present Working
Organization (वर्तमान
संगठन जहां  कार्यरत हैं )

Department (विभाग) Designation (पद) College  Admission
Procedure / कॉलेज
प्रवेश प्रक्रिया* [1]

Technical knowledges
both in theory and
practical at
Government College
Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज
टिमरनी में थ्योरी और
प्रैक्टिकल दोनों  में
तकनीकी ज्ञान [2]

Institute organizes
various kind of
activities for overall
development of
students are : छात्रों  के
सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए
विभिन्न प्रकार की
संस्थागत गतिविधियाँ हैं:
[3]

Academic
Environment / शैक्षणिक
वातावरण [4]

Infrastructure & Lab
facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर
और लैब की सुविधा* [5]

Placement / प्लेसमेंट*
[6]

The College
administration is
cooperative. ( कॉलेज
प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।) [7]

College’s website is
very informative and
regularly updated. (
काॅलेज की वेब साइट
जानकारी पूर्ण और
नियमित रूप से अद्यतन
होती है।) [8]

The college is a
secured campus for
your family member &
friends. (आपके  परिवार
एवं मित्रों   के  लिए काॅलेज,
एक सुरक्षित परिसर है) [9]

The atmosphere in the
College is how much
conducive for
learning. (काॅलेज में
सीखने के  लिए कितना
अनूकु ल माहौल है) [10]

For further
improvement in the
Institute please give
your valuable
suggestion. (संस्थान में
और सुधार के  लिए कृ पया
अपना बहुमूल्य सुझाव दें।)

4/16/2024 13:39:05 Ojasvi Thakur Mahendra Thakur 24/12/2001 Ward no. 14 Timarni 7999321487 2023 Technocrats institution Commerce MBA Good Not Satisfactory Excellent Good Good Not Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent Good According to my opinion, the institute needs little more improvement 
4/16/2024 17:00:07 Rajshree Verma Mr. Basant Verma 30/11/2002 Madhav colony, Timarni 9630571224 2023 Commerce Student Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory

4/17/2024 8:35:33 Ajay Kumar Omprakash 03/07/1997 Temagaon Dist Harda 9754427537 2019 Guest Teacher Science Teacher Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good College Mai Studies Mai samasya hai
4/17/2024 8:50:45 Mahendra Kumar Shankarlal 22/07/1998 Village khamagon 9669170091 2023 Panchayat Arts Met Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

4/17/2024 13:07:15 Jitendra Kumar Amarsing katare 30-06-1996 Chhidgaon mel 9617732883 jk591503@gmail.com 2022 Svatantra mfi Commerce Staf Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Get par jo gad h usko bat karne ka tari sikhaye
4/17/2024 21:58:15 GOURAV KUSHWAHA Roshan kushwaha 16/10/2002 Ward no. 10  timarni 7828319099 2023 Sodalpur Science Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Increase interest in students and  make them able to get job or learn Business skills

4/28/2024 18:23:46 Mohit Patil Ramdayal patil 16/09/2001 8120651813 2023 Science Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent College is fabulous for study 
4/28/2024 18:29:43 Prabhushankar Tanwar Ghanshyam tanwar 15/03/1998 7247091263 2022 Science Product executive Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Not Satisfactory Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/28/2024 18:43:13 Riya sewak Suntosh sewak 28/12/2000 Sankar Mandir timarni 9753862482 60 Private school Science Teacher Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent Good Excellent
4/28/2024 20:12:48 Miss.Palak Verma Late Mr. Praveen Verma 31-01-2002 Vitthal Nagar Timarni 7566457811 2022 St.Mary's School Science Teacher Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Good Excellent Excellent The teachers were very cooperative, and we received a good atmosphere for both studying and other forms of help.
4/28/2024 21:42:44 Amreen ali Mubarik ali 27/07/2000 Timarni 6263999339 2022 Harda college Science Students Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Good
4/28/2024 22:08:14 Riya Malviya Sumer Singh Malviya 29-05-2003 9009395454 2023 Science PRT Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Every thing is good but more improvement has been done their

4/29/2024 0:07:38 Amit Chnndrakar Hemlal  Chandrakar 30.1.1982 Rajaborari Estate 9407583932 osdfor.rbe@gmail.com 2003 Rajaborari Estate Science Officer on Special Duty Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good More space can be extend for adding new activity/ facility 
4/29/2024 9:20:36 Bhavna  Bhilala Ashok Bhilala 12/08/2000 7089830329 2021 Radhasoami School Science Teacher Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent All Good
4/29/2024 9:52:15 Vaishali tomar Avtar singh tomar 18/07/2001 6262288703 2022 No work Science Nothing Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Science laboratory ko Jayda acha banaya ja sakta hai 

4/29/2024 17:07:55 Riya Malviya Deenbandhu Malviya 10/01/2001 Timarni 9669271863 2021 School Science Teacher Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 13:05:51 Kashish Tanwer Gourishankar Tanwar 09/11/2004 Najarpura 7746078268 2023 None Commerce Second year Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Wifi subidha pradan kre
4/30/2024 13:07:21 krati satankar Mr. Suresh satankar 13/04/2005 Rahatgaon 08959097333 2023 none Science second year Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent wi-fi
4/30/2024 13:11:19 Ayush Sangulle Ramsevak Sangulle 11/10/2002 8517070350 2023 Arts Student Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Ek ache play ground ki uttam vyawastha  bi hone chahiye jese students ki abiruche  bde |
4/30/2024 13:11:26 Tanish paliwal Sharad paliwal 10/12/2004 9755493121 Running Commerce Student Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent एक अच्छे  खेल का मैदान की सुविधा होनी चाहिए।
4/30/2024 13:15:50 Shriom Ganesh 09/06/2004 Ahalwada 8319222830 2023 Timarni Arts B.A 3 year Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 13:45:30 Premvati ramadhar 08/11/2003 Barudghat 9343420901 2023 Study Arts Student Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Good Good

praptithakur043@gmail.c
rajshreeverma2030@gm Currently pursuing maste
ajatkumar371997@gmail
mahendradhoke2207@g

gouravkush1610@gmail. Gds bpm ( department of
Dudhkachcha Kalan post

mohitgurjar6347@gamil.c Ipca laboratory limited de Assistant Chemist at ipca
Vill fuldi, Post rahatgaon, prabhutanwar128@gmai Shriram finance services 

sewakriya66@gmail.com
palakjyotiverma80@gma
aliamreen150@gmail.com

Indira colony ward no. 2 T malviyariya865@gmail.co Knowledge public school 

Thakur baba mohlla Tima bhavnabhilala3@gamil.co
Agrawal colony ward no 1 vaishalitomar1807@gma

riyamalviya1001@gmail.c
tanwerkashish7@gmail.c
kratisatankar@gmail.com

Indra colony word no. 2 T ashu11102002@gmail.co Government Degree Coll
Amrit Ganga colony,  Tim tanishpaliwal267@gmail. Govt Degree College, Tim

shriombijone@gmail.com
Prembatiuikey0811@gma
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